附件一

资产经营公司2015年度先进工作者推荐名额配表
	序号
	部门或企业
	员工人数（人）
	一年以上长临工（人）
	先进指标（人）
	备　注

	1
	公司机关（贸易部、科技园）
	28
	2
	5
	

	2
	物业部
	5
	1
	1
	

	3
	数码公司
	1
	5
	1
	

	4
	新天地
	0
	96
	5
	

	5
	林苑宾馆
	4
	9
	2
	

	6
	亦乐园宾馆
	4
	11
	2
	

	7
	房地产公司
	5
	0
	1
	

	8
	商运公司
	3
	57
	3
	

	9
	汽修厂
	1
	16
	2
	

	10
	加油站
	1
	6
	1
	

	11
	劳动服务公司
	2
	2
	1
	

	12
	华逸公司
	0
	2
	1
	

	
	合  计
	54
	207
	25
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


